SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,
CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
TOPIC TAUGHT SCHEDULE

» 2016 REGULAR BATCH

» 2016 ADDITIONAL BATCH



SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
TEACHING PLAN : 2016 REGULAR A BATCH VIITH SEM POSTING SCHEDULE FROM 25/10/19 to 30/11/19
8-9AM 9-10.30 AM |10.30-11 AM[11-12PM
DATE + DAY |EXAMINATION/DEMONSTRATION AND HISTORY TAKING BY FACULTY OP posting [REPEAT FIRST
01-11-2019(Fri [Development of middle ear in brief. Anatomy of middle ear & disease of middle ear OT POSTING Dr Radhika
02-11-2019|Sat |Development of i inner ear in brief. Anatomy of inner ear & disease of inner ear Dr Jameel |OP posting |Dr Monika
04-11-2019|Mon|CSOM TTD- etiopathogenesis, c/f, investigations, Rx - conservative & surgical Dr Radhika |OP posting |Dr Aravindakshan
05-11-2019|Tue [CSOM AAD- Cholestatoma, classification, c/f of AAD & management, OT POSTING Dr Kumari Radha
06-11-2019|Wed| Tuberculosis otitis media , routes of infection, ¢/f & Rx Dr Aravinda|OP posting |Dr Radhika
07-11-2019|Thu |Complications of CSOM, classification- extradural abcess, lateral sinus thrombosis Dr Monika |[OP posting |Dr Jameel
08-11-2019|Fri |Otitic hydrocephalus, mastoiditis, mastoid abcess, Labrynthitis OT POSTING Dr Kumari Radha
11-11-2019|Mon|Anatomy of nose & paranasal sinus Dr Monika |OP posting [Dr Jameel
12-11-2019|Tue |Antrochoanal polyp, ethmoid polyp, etiopathology, C/F, investigations & management OT POSTING Dr Radhika
13-11-2019|Wed|Epistaxis- etipathogenesis, C/F, management DrJameel [OP posting |[Dr Monika
14-11-2019|Thu [ENT manifestations of HIV disease Dr Radhika [OP posting [Dr Kumari Radha
15-11-2019|Fri |Foreignbody of nose, ear, throat OT POSTING Dr Jameel
16-11-2019(Sat |OSCE - picture quiz Dr Monika |OP posting |Dr Jameel
18-11-2019|Mon|OSCE - about PTA, Tympanometry, Tuning fork test Dr Radhika [OP posting [Dr Aravindakshan
19-11-2019|Tue |Clinics OT POSTING Dr Kumari Radha
20-11-2019|Wed|Clinics Dr Monika [OP posting |Dr Jameel
21-11-2019 |Thu |Clinics Dr Radhika [OP posting |Dr Aravindakshan
22-11-2019(Fri |Clinics OT POSTING Dr Radhika
23-11-2019(Sat |Clinics Dr Jameel |OP posting |Dr Monika
25-11-2019(Mon/|Instruments/X ray Dr Radhika [OP posting [Dr Aravindakshan
26-11-2019|Tue |Clinics OT POSTING Dr Jameel
27-11-2019|Wed|Instruments/X ray Dr Monika |[OP posting |Dr Jameel
28-11-2019|Thu |Instruments/X ray Dr Radhika [OP posting |[Dr Aravindakshan
29-11-2019|Fri |End Posting examination Dr Kumari Radha, Dr Jameel
30-11-2019|Sat |End Posting examination Dr Vijayalakshmy Dr Monika

NB : 1) ALL FACULTY SHOULD FOLLOW THE TOPICS OF THE CONCERNED DAYS/DATES
2) STUDENTS SHOULD GO TO OT ON TUESDAYS & FRIDAYS FROM 9 AM TO 11 AM

3) ALL STUDENTS SHOULD ATTEND SECOND SESSION CLASS FROM 11-12 P
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SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

Theory Class : 2016 Regular Batch

Monday 2-4PM

04-11-2019 Monday Short notes : Larynx Dr Vijayalakshmy
18-11-2019 Monday Laryngeal Carcinoma Dr Vijayalakshmy
Theory Class : 2016 Additional Batch
Monday 12-1 PM, Wednesday : 2-4 PM
Date Day Topic Faculty
04-11-2019 Monday Otosclerosis Dr Vijayalakshmy
06-11-2019| Wednesday Short notes : ear Dr Vijayalakshmy
11-11-2019 Monday Short notes : ear Dr Jameel
13-11-2019 | Wednesday Complications of CSOM Dr Monika
18-11-2019 Monday Complications of CSOM Dr Radhika
20-11-2019 | Wednesday Tinnitus Dr Vijayalakshmy
25-11-2019| Monday Audiology Dr Vijayalakshmy
f
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